Paikka:

Allas:
Sija
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Luotu

25m
Nimi

Leo Salum

Niklas Salo
Ernest Sergeev
Matias Juntunen
Timofei Melnikov
Kirill Baranov
Eemi Kuokkanen
Tobias Taavila

:14.10.2023 17.11.01

LAUS GP2 Syksy 2023

Jarjestaja:
Paivamaara:

Syntyn Seura

yt

2014
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013

Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura

Lahden uimaseura

14.10.2023 - 14.10.2023

Pisteet

358
245
223
189
173
173
155
75

Lajit

10,4
10,4
10,4
8,4
4,10
4,10
4,10
8

14.10.2023 17.13.25

Tulospalvelu: WinGrodan 2,10

Lisensoitu: Lahden Uimaseura
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